

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

SP 023-621-023

December 28, 2020

			Estimated		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Croell, Inc.		Doyle Conner Co.		Shafer Contracting		PCiRoads LLC		
			Total	Part.	Per Unit	TOTAL	2010 Kenwood Ave New Hampton, IA 50659		3741 Enterprise Dr SW Rochester, MN 55902		30405 Regal Ave Shafer, MN 55074		14123 42nd St St. Michael, MN 55376		
Quantity															
2011.601	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	1	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	1	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$117,750.00	\$117,750.00	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$245,000.00	\$245,000.00	\$253,123.00	\$253,123.00	
2104.503	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	LF	60	60	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$12.00	\$720.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.00	\$720.00	
2123.510	MOTOR GRADER	HR	10	10	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	
2221.509	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CL 2	TON	2547	2547	\$24.50	\$62,401.50	\$17.95	\$45,718.65	\$66.00	\$168,102.00	\$20.00	\$50,940.00	\$28.31	\$72,105.57	
2232.504	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY	447	447	\$10.00	\$4,470.00	\$5.00	\$2,235.00	\$30.00	\$13,410.00	\$21.00	\$9,387.00	\$20.95	\$9,364.65	
2301.504	PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 5.0" (P)	SY	94453	94453	\$8.00	\$755,624.00	\$5.40	\$510,046.20	\$6.67	\$630,001.51	\$9.00	\$850,077.00	\$7.52	\$710,286.56	
2301.507	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	CY	14442	14442	\$119.00	\$1,718,598.00	\$114.00	\$1,646,388.00	\$130.00	\$1,877,460.00	\$118.00	\$1,704,156.00	\$137.40	\$1,984,330.80	
2301.607	W/C RATIO INCENTIVE/DISINCENTIVE	CY	14442	14442	\$1.50	\$21,663.00	\$1.50	\$21,663.00	\$1.50	\$21,663.00	\$1.50	\$21,663.00	\$1.50	\$21,663.00	
2301.607	COARSE AGGREGATE QUALITY INCENTIVE/DISINCENTIVE	CY	14442	14442	\$0.50	\$7,221.00	\$0.50	\$7,221.00	\$0.50	\$7,221.00	\$0.50	\$7,221.00	\$0.50	\$7,221.00	
2301.629	PAVEMENT SMOOTHNESS INCENTIVE	PER SEG	106	106	\$445.00	\$47,170.00	\$445.00	\$47,170.00	\$445.00	\$47,170.00	\$445.00	\$47,170.00	\$445.00	\$47,170.00	
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,B)	TON	1220	1220	\$90.00	\$109,800.00	\$97.05	\$118,401.00	\$99.00	\$120,780.00	\$100.00	\$122,000.00	\$97.05	\$118,401.00	
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI-COMP GROUND IN	LF	64648	64648	\$0.40	\$25,859.20	\$0.36	\$23,273.28	\$0.36	\$23,273.28	\$0.49	\$31,677.52	\$0.36	\$23,273.28	
2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE MULTI-COMP GROUND IN	LF	1990	1990	\$0.12	\$238.80	\$0.36	\$716.40	\$0.36	\$716.40	\$0.49	\$975.10	\$0.36	\$716.40	
2582.503	4" DOUBLE SOLID LINE MULTI-COMP GROUND IN	LF	18473	18473	\$0.40	\$7,389.20	\$0.72	\$13,300.56	\$0.72	\$13,300.56	\$0.98	\$18,103.54	\$0.72	\$13,300.56	
					TOTALS:		\$3,046,984.70	\$2,596,403.09	\$3,161,097.75	\$3,198,320.16	\$3,336,025.82				

*Awarded to low bid 1/13/21